		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 0-10.0-JT32CT-A-K-1.8 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Jauch Quartz Gmbh
	 부품명	 0-10.0-JT32CT-A-K-1.8
	상세설명	 Oscillator JT32CT · TCXO
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 JAUCH [Jauch Quartz Gmbh]
	홈페이지	 http://www.jauchusa.com
	Logo
 0-10.0-JT32CT-A-K-1.8 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Jauch Quartz Gmbh
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
Oscillator JT32CT · TCXO
- TCXO with HCMOS output, 3.2 x 2.5 mm
- wide operating temperature range up to +105 °C
- excellent phase noise
- with standby function, low standby current
- ceramic/metal package
RoHS
2015/863/EU
RoHS compliant
Pb free
Conflict
mineral free
REACH
compliant
GENERAL DATA
TYPE
JT32CT
frequency range
10.0 ~ 52.0 MHz
frequency
tolerance /
stability
at +25 °C
±2.0 ppm (incl. 2x reflow)
temperature
±2.0 ppm ~ ±10.0 ppm (see table 1)
aging first year
±1.0 ppm (at +25 °C)
supply voltage
±0.2 ppm (at V
DC ±5%)
load change
±0.2 ppm
current consumption
5.0 mA (< 26.0 MHz) / 7.0 mA (< 52.0 MHz)
supply voltage V
DC
1.8V / 2.5V / 2.8V / 3.0 V / 3.3V (±5%)
temperature operating
-40 °C ~ +85 °C (temperature code K)
-40 °C ~ +105 °C (temperature code P)
storage
-40 °C ~ +105 °C
output
rise & fall time
5.0 ns max. (10% <-> 90% of VDC)
load max.
15 pF
current max.
0.4 mA
low level max.
0.2 x V
DC
high level min.
0.8 x V
DC
symmetry at 0.5 x V
DC
45 % ~ 55 % max.
start-up time max.
3 ms
output enable time max.
3 ms
output disable time max.
150 ns
standby current max.
10 µA
phase jitter
12 kHz ~ 20.0 MHz 300 fs RMS typ. / 500 fs RMS max.
ENABLE / DISABLE FUNCTION
PIN #1 (E/D CONTROL)
PIN #3 (OUTPUT)
high “1” (V
IH ≥ 0.8 VDC)
active (see note)
low “0” (V
IL ≤ 0.2 VDC)
high impedance
stop function:
– oscillator stops
– output high impedance
NOTE
– e/d control pin has weak internal pull-up, use external pull-up to ensure
TCXO activation
– for best supply noise rejection, connect a capacitor closely to the supply
voltage pins
– a separate voltage supply rail ensures best phase noise
# 1
# 2
# 3
# 4
3.2±0.15
1.2±0.1
1.3±0.1
1.0±0.1
# 2
# 1
# 4
# 3
1.0±0.1
top view
side view
bottom view
pad layout
pin connection
DIMENSIONS
TCXO
JT32CT
# 1: e/d
# 2: GND
# 3: output
# 4: V
DC
in mm
actual size
25072022-18
Jauch Quartz GmbH • e-mail: info@jauch.com • full data can be found under: www.jauch.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice
TABLE 1: FREQUENCY STABILITY CODE
frequency stability
temperature code
B
± 2.0 ppm
A
± 2.5 ppm
Y
± 5.0 ppm
X
± 10.0 ppm
-40 °C ~ +85 °C
K
-40 °C ~ +105 °C
P
on request  case-by-case, ask if available
PHASE NOISE AT FO 40.0 MHz
at 100 Hz
-115 dBc/Hz typ.
at 1 kHz
-135 dBc/Hz typ.
at 10 kHz
-150 dBc/Hz typ.
O
Oscillator
frequency
10.0 ~ 52.0 MHz
type
JT32CT = TCXO
supply voltage
Example: O 40.0-JT32CT-Y-P-3.3-LF (Suffix LF = RoHS compliant / Pb free)
frequency stability
code
B = ±2.0 ppm
A = ±2.5 ppm
Y = ±5.0 ppm
X = ±10.0 ppm
operating temp.
code
K = -40 °C ~ +85 °C
P = -40 °C ~ +105 °C
ORDER INFORMATION
1.8 = 1.8 V
2.5 = 2.5 V
2.8 = 2.8 V
3.0 = 3.0 V
3.3 = 3.3 V
	유사한 부품 번호 - 0-10.0-JT32CT-A-K-1.8
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
TE Connectivity Ltd
0-1
154Kb / 1P	   THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
0-1102600-2
233Kb / 1P	   THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
0-1102602-1
194Kb / 1P	   THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
0-1102602-3
194Kb / 1P	   THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
0-1102700-1
254Kb / 1P	   THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
More results
	유사한 설명 - 0-10.0-JT32CT-A-K-1.8
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
List of Unclassifed Man...
TA2S20C
70Kb / 1P	   TTL TCXO Oscillator
Caliber Electronics Inc...
TA2S
75Kb / 1P	   TTL TCXO Oscillator
ECM Electronics Limited...
ECT107
84Kb / 1P	   TCXO Crystal Oscillator
Jauch Quartz Gmbh
JT21CT
463Kb / 2P	   Oscillator JT21CT · TCXO
25072022-18
JT22CT
464Kb / 2P	   Oscillator JT22CT · TCXO
25072022-18
List of Unclassifed Man...
ECT107
81Kb / 1P	   ECM TCXO Crystal Oscillator
TB1S320CV
70Kb / 1P	   SineWave (VC) TCXO Oscillator
Jauch Quartz Gmbh
JT21ET
461Kb / 2P	   Oscillator JT21ET(E) · TCXO
28042022
Caliber Electronics Inc...
TA1S
75Kb / 1P	   SineWave (VC) TCXO Oscillator
NIHON DEMPA KOGYO
NT7050BB
573Kb / 1P	   Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com